North East Regional Final 2019

IMPORTANT NOTE — UNDER 13 BOYS RESULTS

Please note the team scores are as follows:

Tyne & Wear — 588

County Durham — 503

Northumberland — 489

Unfortunately, the scoring programme did not include the points from the 2 laps. The have been added on manually to the team scores above and the
results are correct and athletes can view all their results within this document.




Competition:
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne & Wear
County Durham
Northumberland

Competition Results

Colour Score
Sky 532
Purple 457

Orange / Yellow 421

OR
40
25
25

4x1
30
40
20

P8
40
20
30

58
46

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
40 58 0
30 50 0
20 42 0

46

54
48
48

SB
52
56
42

sLJ
58
48
44

STJ
54
48
48

Date

14 Mar 2019
vJ
48
46

56



Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne & Wear
County Durham
Northumberland

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
39
41
41
42
42
43
44
45
45
46
47

Bailey Adamson
Bailey Adamson
Levi Anderson
Levi Anderson
Max Tait

Max Tait

Harry Lachlan
Harry Lachlan
Ben Anderson
Ben Anderson
Daniel Dixon
Zachary Defoe
Carl Charlton
Carl Charlton
Will Clinkard
Josh Defoe

Colour

Sky

Purple

Orange / Yellow

Event
4LR
S
2LR
SLJ
2LR
SB
6LR
S
6LR
VJ
STJ
SLJ
4LR
STJ
VJ
SB

Score
532
457
421

OR 4x1
40 30
25 40
25 20

Perf1
0.0
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.0

76
1:28.5
0.00
1:31.7
36
0.00
0.00
0.0
0.00
54

72

P8
40
20
30

Tyne & Wear (sky)

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
40 58 0 58
30 50 0 46
20 42 0 46
Perf2 Perf3
53.5
0.00 0.00
25.7
0.00 0.00
25.2
0.00 0.00
30 35
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
58.5
0.00 0.00
53 53

S SB

54
48
48

Perf4

6.96

2.31

9.41

38
5.88
212

5.29
55

52
56
42

Date
14 Mar 2019
SLJ STJ W
58 54 48
48 48 46
44 48 56
Best Ranking Points
53.5 1 30
6.96 4 24
25.7 2 28
2.31 1 30
25.2 1 30
76 2 28
1:28.5 1 30
9.41 1 30
1:31.7 2 28
38 6 20
5.88 1 30
212 2 28
58.5 3 26
5.29 4 24
55 2 28
72 4 24



Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne & Wear
County Durham
Northumberland

Comp No Name

49
49
50
51
52
52
53
54
95
56
56
57
57
58
59
59

Ethan Welsh
Ethan Welsh
Quinn Morton
Joe Richards
Jamie Wilson
Jamie Wilson
Luke Foster
Owen Flockton
Ben Coffer
Lewis Littlewood
Lewis Littlewood
Jack Armstrong
Jack Armstrong
Callum Brown
Patrick McCoy
Patrick McCoy

Colour

Sky

Purple

Orange / Yellow

Score
532
457
421

Event
2LR
STJ
SB
S
2LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
SLJ
6LR
4LR
S

OR 4x1
40 30
25 40
25 20

Perf1
0.0
0.00
81
0.00
0.0

75
0.00
0.00
48

0.0

41
1:36.0
0.00
1:40.0
0.0
0.00

P8
40
20
30

Venue

County Durham (purple)

Temple Park

4x2
40
30
20

Perf2
26.6
0.00

0.00
27.4

0.00
0.00
48
1:03.3
40

0.00

1:04.8
0.00

58
50
42

0
0
0

Perf3
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

46
36

0.00

0.00

2LR 4LR 6LR

58
46
46

S SB

54
48
48

Perf4
5.76
7.75
1.96
4.96

45
43

1.88

6.32

52
56
42

Date
14 Mar 2019
SLJ STJ W
58 54 48
48 48 46
44 48 56
Best Ranking Points
26.6 3 26
5.76 2 28
81 1 30
7.75 3 26
27.4 4 24
75 3 26
1.96 3 26
4.96 6 20
48 4 24
1:03.3 4 24
43 5 22
1:36.0 4 24
1.88 5 22
1:40.0 5 22
1:04.8 5 22
6.32 5 22



Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne & Wear
County Durham
Northumberland

Colour

Sky

Purple

Orange / Yellow

Comp No Name

610
610
620
620
630
640
650
650
660
660
670
680
680
690
690
700
700

Owen Omoigui
Owen Omoigui
Elliot Mavir

Elliot Mavir

Alfie Temple
Harris Hall
Oscar Chrisholm
Oscar Chrisholm
Noah Hall

Noah Hall
Thomas Gladstone
Aiden Moody
Aiden Moody
Alfie Taggart
Alfie Taggart
Oliver Hunter
Oliver Hunter

Score
532
457
421

Event
4LR
VJ
2LR
SLJ
SB
STJ
SLJ
STJ
4LR
S
SB
6LR
SLJ
6LR
VJ
2LR
S

Northumberland (orange / yellow)

OR 4x1
40 30
25 40
25 20

Perf1
0.0

0.0
0.00
50
0.00
0.00
0.00
1:08.0
0.00
29
1:40.8
0.00
1:34.2

0.0
0.00

P8
40
20
30

Venue

Temple Park

4x2
40
30
20

Perf2
57.0
0
27.8
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1:08.0
0.00

0.00

0

38.3
0.00

58
50
42

0
0
0

Perf3
0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2LR 4LR 6LR

58
46
46

S SB

54
48
48

Perf4
58
1.90
5.37
0.00
5.16

4.70

1.84

50

8.08

52
56
42

Date
14 Mar 2019
SLJ STJ W
58 54 48
48 48 46
44 48 56
Best Ranking Points
57.0 2 28
58 1 30
27.8 5 22
1.90 4 24
50 5 22
5.37 3 26
0.00
5.16 5 22
1:08.0
4.70 6 20
29 6 20
1:40.8 6 20
1.84 6 20
1:34.2 3 26
50 3 26
38.3 6 20
8.08 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:22.5 0.0 1:22.5 40.0
2= 02 County Durham Purple 1:25.8 0.0 1:25.8 25.0

2= 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 1:25.8 0.0 1:25.8 25.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 53.1 53.1 40.0
2 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 57.5 57.5 30.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 58.8 58.8 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 County Durham Purple 50
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 39 Max Tait 25.2 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 38 Levi Anderson 25.7 28
3 County Durham Purple 49 Ethan Welsh 26.6 26
4 County Durham Purple 52 Jamie Wilson 274 24
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 620 Elliot Mavir 27.8 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 700 Oliver Hunter 38.3 20



Competition:
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Ranking

AR WON -

Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Tyne & Wear
County Durham
County Durham
Northumberland

Team

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky

Orange / Yellow
Sky

Purple

Purple

Orange / Yellow

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
BibNo Name Best
37 Bailey Adamson 53.5
610 Owen Omoigui 57.0
45 Carl Charlton 58.5
56 Lewis Littlewood 1:03.3
59 Patrick McCoy 1:04.8
660 Noah Hall 1:08.0

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22

0

Date
14 Mar 2019



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2= County Durham Purple 46
2= Northumberland Orange / Yellow 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 41 Harry Lachlan 1:28.5 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 42 Ben Anderson 1:31.7 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 690 Alfie Taggart 1:34.2 26
4 County Durham Purple 57 Jack Armstrong 1:36.0 24
5 County Durham Purple 58 Callum Brown 1:40.0 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 680 Aiden Moody 1:40.8 20



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky

2 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow
3 02 County Durham Purple

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:
Temple Park
Heat Final Performance
0.0 1:49.1 1:49.1
0.0 1:53.0 1:53.0
0.0 1:58.1 1:58.1

Points

40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
14 Mar 2019



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:47.9 1:47.9 40.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:49.9 1:49.9 30.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 2:02.4 2:02.4 20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 54
2= County Durham Purple 48
2= Northumberland Orange / Yellow 48
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 41 Harry Lachlan 9.41 30
2 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 700 Oliver Hunter 8.08 28
3 County Durham Purple 51 Joe Richards 7.75 26
4 Tyne & Wear Sky 37 Bailey Adamson 6.96 24
5 County Durham Purple 59 Patrick McCoy 6.32 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 660 Noah Hall 4.70 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 County Durham Purple 56
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 52
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 County Durham Purple 50 Quinn Morton 81 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 39 Max Tait 76 28
3 County Durham Purple 52 Jamie Wilson 75 26
4 Tyne & Wear Sky 47 Josh Defoe 72 24
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 630 Alfie Temple 50 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 670 Thomas Gladstone 29 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 County Durham Purple 48
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 38 Levi Anderson 2.31 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 44 Zachary Defoe 212 28
3 County Durham Purple 53 Luke Foster 1.96 26
4 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 620 Elliot Mavir 1.90 24
5 County Durham Purple 57 Jack Armstrong 1.88 22
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 680 Aiden Moody 1.84 20

Northumberland Orange / Yellow 650 Oscar Chrisholm 0.00 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 54
2= County Durham Purple 48
2= Northumberland Orange / Yellow 48
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 43 Daniel Dixon 5.88 30
2 County Durham Purple 49 Ethan Welsh 5.76 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 640 Harris Hall 5.37 26
4 Tyne & Wear Sky 45 Carl Charlton 5.29 24
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 650 Oscar Chrisholm 5.16 22
6 County Durham Purple 54 Owen Flockton 4.96 20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 13 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 56
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 48
3 County Durham Purple 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 610 Owen Omoigui 58 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 46 Will Clinkard 55 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 690 Alfie Taggart 50 26
4 County Durham Purple 55 Ben Coffer 48 24
5 County Durham Purple 56 Lewis Littlewood 43 22
6 Tyne & Wear Sky 42 Ben Anderson 38 20



